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4681 Epperson Dallas S. 223 2,248 Gr Joplin USBC

842 Scott DeWayne R. 36 2,244 Gr Springfield MO USBC

3663 Wilson Sean L. 180 2,208 Columbia USBC

4894 Schilling Ryan T. 197 2,183 Perryville USBC

935 Brownlee Vincent J. 3 2,176 Gr Joplin USBC

845 Donham Dakota R. 3 2,176 Gr Joplin USBC

637 Boren Jamie R. 38 2,175 Gr Springfield MO USBC

2438 Thoeni Wayne L. 156 2,147 Chillicothe USBC

1359 Simpson James P. 196 2,146 Perryville USBC

28810 Koelling David J. 41 2,134 MO Capital Area USBC

67510 McClain Steven A. 71 2,134 St Louis USBC

19212 Dyer Lorne (Carl) C. MR 9 2,133 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

38713 Overstreet Evan 223 2,121 Gr Joplin USBC

20114 Bexten Kevin D. 36 2,111 Gr Springfield MO USBC

28815 Ellison Daniel R. 40 2,110 Gr Springfield MO USBC

18616 Dunlap Phillip B. 9 2,108 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

617 Kasper Daniel L. 71 2,105 St Louis USBC

20118 Schaefer Adam M. 34 2,102 Cape Girardeau USBC

30019 Garrison Mark W. III 181 2,097 Columbia USBC

6320 Williams Brenden M. 40 2,095 Gr Springfield MO USBC

46821 Barnes Zaben T. 223 2,094 Gr Joplin USBC

18022 Jacobson Jesse J. 226 2,081 Gr Springfield MO USBC

25823 Scott David A. 36 2,079 Gr Springfield MO USBC

18024 Easter Jimmie A. 156 2,055 Chillicothe USBC

21625 Horner Chuck D. 181 2,053 Columbia USBC

24326 Grey Matt H. Jr 136 2,052 MO Capital Area USBC

17127 Stevens Bradley R. 71 2,039 St Louis USBC

12927 Vaughn Ken R. 183 2,039 Cape Girardeau USBC

15629 Roth Bart 37 2,037 Gr Springfield MO USBC

29430 Walters Aaron M. 196 2,035 Perryville USBC

3631 Roe Justin L. 38 2,033 Gr Springfield MO USBC

54032 Beshears Carma J. 164 2,031 Cape Girardeau USBC

33633 Phillips Shannon M. 3 2,028 Gr Joplin USBC

5734 Duncan Kevin W. 37 2,018 Gr Springfield MO USBC

32435 East Travis L. 164 2,006 Cape Girardeau USBC

29436 Grieshammer David M. 41 2,005 MO Capital Area USBC

39637 Berry Michael E. 163 1,996 Cape Girardeau USBC

23738 Ballard Dantoine L. Sr 71 1,995 St Louis USBC

17139 Jackson Thomas E. 164 1,992 Cape Girardeau USBC

21640 Taylor Kenneth L. 41 1,990 MO Capital Area USBC

041 Demore Blake J. 37 1,989 Gr Springfield MO USBC

19241 Eakman Norman 72 1,989 Gr Springfield MO USBC

21643 Sanders James D. 39 1,985 Gr Springfield MO USBC

13543 Welch Brian L. 39 1,985 Gr Springfield MO USBC

30943 Santini Nick P. 147 1,985 Cape Girardeau USBC

20746 Wheeler Pat 156 1,983 Chillicothe USBC

21647 Flagg Steve M. 72 1,982 Gr Springfield MO USBC

18048 Niezgoda Travis L. 38 1,980 Gr Springfield MO USBC
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53148 Turner Alana J. 163 1,980 Cape Girardeau USBC

23750 Rhodes Willard L. 34 1,976 Cape Girardeau USBC

33051 Chambers Brandon L. 3 1,973 Gr Joplin USBC

17152 Brenneke Vicki M. 41 1,971 MO Capital Area USBC

22853 Jaggie Jon C. 135 1,970 MO Capital Area USBC

24354 Scott David J. 36 1,968 Gr Springfield MO USBC

19255 Sharp Nicolas A. 40 1,966 Gr Springfield MO USBC

33055 Luekenhoff Kevin V. 136 1,966 MO Capital Area USBC

37257 Bentch Dennis L. 41 1,957 MO Capital Area USBC

14458 Taylor Michael G. III 226 1,952 Gr Springfield MO USBC

22259 Miller Michael C. 10 1,950 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

12060 Woods Woody D. 225 1,949 Gr Springfield MO USBC

22261 Wedemeyer Matthew J. 196 1,944 Perryville USBC

6362 Burnell Charles R. 9 1,934 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

21662 Melton Matthew A. 226 1,934 Gr Springfield MO USBC

18664 Hopkins Scott M. 40 1,932 Gr Springfield MO USBC

20165 Edgar Michael W. 196 1,931 Perryville USBC

74166 Bentch Beverly J. 136 1,929 MO Capital Area USBC

56767 Burton Paula A. 10 1,928 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

3668 Hendrick Craig M. 37 1,927 Gr Springfield MO USBC

9969 Buff David J. 39 1,926 Gr Springfield MO USBC

38770 Buelow Kevin J. 164 1,925 Cape Girardeau USBC

18671 Lofton Adam M. 163 1,917 Cape Girardeau USBC

27972 McMath Brian J. 196 1,915 Perryville USBC

4873 Stoner Tom 39 1,912 Gr Springfield MO USBC

37273 Beshears Darrell R. 164 1,912 Cape Girardeau USBC

47475 Bowlin Bj 34 1,909 Cape Girardeau USBC

22275 Flagg Paul D. 72 1,909 Gr Springfield MO USBC

41775 Wedemeyer Katie I. 197 1,909 Perryville USBC

7278 Edwards Brianna L. 181 1,908 Columbia USBC

58279 Boland Joe 197 1,906 Perryville USBC

42380 Bradshaw Anna 34 1,904 Cape Girardeau USBC

60380 White Chris M. 226 1,904 Gr Springfield MO USBC

52582 Vernon Derik L. 197 1,901 Perryville USBC

24383 Francis Wesley A. 183 1,891 Cape Girardeau USBC

36084 Engelbrecht Michael J. 135 1,883 MO Capital Area USBC

33085 Vaughn Christopher B. 183 1,882 Cape Girardeau USBC

40286 Spears Steven W. 157 1,881 Chillicothe USBC

20787 Swinford David J. 9 1,879 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

45988 Weaver Dennis L. 10 1,878 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

9389 Micham Emerel L. 72 1,874 Gr Springfield MO USBC

41789 Lueckenhoff Beverly 136 1,874 MO Capital Area USBC

9991 Bradshaw James D. 34 1,872 Cape Girardeau USBC

12991 Lee Blake E. 163 1,872 Cape Girardeau USBC

51093 Grey Candace R. 136 1,871 MO Capital Area USBC

9994 Albrecht Joseph J. 223 1,868 Gr Joplin USBC

69095 Washburn Audrey 163 1,867 Cape Girardeau USBC

9396 Pearson Michael S. 38 1,865 Gr Springfield MO USBC

19297 Farris Nick P. 135 1,864 MO Capital Area USBC
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34597 Kosky Thomas M. 180 1,864 Columbia USBC

19299 Sharp Jeff A. 40 1,854 Gr Springfield MO USBC

618100 Duncan Nicholas  (Nick) 156 1,846 Chillicothe USBC

135101 Lofton Randy S. 39 1,844 Gr Springfield MO USBC

252102 Carroll Thomas J. 180 1,838 Columbia USBC

315103 Bexten Donnie R. 135 1,836 MO Capital Area USBC

324104 Stevich Michael J. 71 1,834 St Louis USBC

84105 Yarbrough Tony R. 37 1,832 Gr Springfield MO USBC

156106 Elliott Jeff J. 135 1,823 MO Capital Area USBC

99107 Spiegel Daniel R. 181 1,820 Columbia USBC

207108 Fears Mike R. 17 1,816 Gr Springfield MO USBC

171109 Donham Rick D. 3 1,807 Gr Joplin USBC

372110 Burton Richard D. 10 1,784 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

78111 Carson Shawn O. 72 1,773 Gr Springfield MO USBC

72112 Pfautsch James R. 36 1,761 Gr Springfield MO USBC

360113 Weaver Chris D. 10 1,758 Gr Kansas City MO USBC

135114 Garrison Mark W. Jr 181 1,745 Columbia USBC

504115 Weber Coreena L. 180 1,728 Columbia USBC

792116 Norton Chris W. 180 1,694 Columbia USBC

345117 Bagley Marc J. 156 1,644 Chillicothe USBC

52118 Phillips Kenneth G. Jr 227 1,462 Gr Joplin USBC

104119 Holzrichter Isaac 110 1,282 Gr Joplin USBC

216120 Fleming Amber 227 1,198 Gr Joplin USBC
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